EVA Cable Case

FITTING

PRINT

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

EVA CABLE CASES ARE PERFECT FOR CARRYING AND
ORGANISING YOUR CABLES ON THE GO.

IDEAL FOR CABLES, EARPHONES, MEMORY CARDS, FLASH

DRIVES AND MUCH MORE.

PACKING

CARTON WEIGHT

ARTWORK

MADE FROM LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE EVA. COMPLETE
WITH ELASTICATED MESH POCKET INSIDE AND ZIP CLOSURE.

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON DIMENSIONS

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

CHOICE OF 3 STANDARD SHAPES AND 8 STANDARD COLOURS.

MINIMUM 100PCS.

ROUND
SQUARE
RECTANGLE
SETUP

CARRIAGE

COLOUR ZIP - MOQ
1,000PCs

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

100 250
£1.30 £1.20
£1.20 £1.10
£1.75 £1.65

£30 £30

sl £16

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL

COLOUR £0.05 £30.00

£0.03 £0.00

INDIVIDUAL POLY

£0.05 £0.00

BAGGING

500

£1.15

£1.00

£1.55

£30

£22

1000

£1.10

£0.99

£1.50

£30

£40

2500

£1.05

£0.95

£1.45

£30

£70

Black zip. Other colours available for
additional cost - Purple, Yellow, Red,
Orange, Bright Pink, Light Blue

1 colour print 1 side as standard
EVA

Black, Sky Blue, Pink, Orange, Red,
Blue, Yellow, Purple

Round - 80mm diameter, Square -
77mm square, Rectangle 110mm x
84mm. All are 30mm deep

Round - 50mm diameter, Square -
40mm square, Rectangle 70mm x 45mm

0.058kg (based on Round)

100

Bulk Packed

250pcs

15kg (based on Round)

45x45x35cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3-4 weeks from artwork approval
4202920000

China

5000
£1.00
£0.90
£1.40
£30

£135

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



