## **EVA Cable Case**



EVA CABLE CASES ARE PERFECT FOR CARRYING AND ORGANISING YOUR CABLES ON THE GO.

IDEAL FOR CABLES, EARPHONES, MEMORY CARDS, FLASH DRIVES AND MUCH MORE.

MADE FROM LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE EVA. COMPLETE WITH ELASTICATED MESH POCKET INSIDE AND ZIP CLOSURE.

CHOICE OF 3 STANDARD SHAPES AND 8 STANDARD COLOURS.

MINIMUM 100PCS.

FITTING	Black zip. Other colours available for additional cost - Purple, Yellow, Red, Orange, Bright Pink, Light Blue			
PRINT	1 colour print 1 side as standard			
MATERIAL	EVA			
COLOURS	Black, Sky Blue, Pink, Orange, Red, Blue, Yellow, Purple			
SIZE	Round - 80mm diameter, Square - 77mm square, Rectangle 110mm x 84mm. All are 30mm deep			
PRINT AREA	Round - 50mm diameter, Square - 40mm square, Rectangle 70mm x 45mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.058kg (based on Round)			
MOQ	100			
PACKING	Bulk Packed			
CARTON QUANTITY	250pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	15kg (based on Round)			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	45x45x35cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3-4 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	4202920000			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

		100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
ROUND		£1.30	£1.20	£1.15	£1.10	£1.05	£1.00
SQUARE		£1.20	£1.10	£1.00	£0.99	£0.95	£0.90
RECTANGLE		£1.75	£1.65	£1.55	£1.50	£1.45	£1.40
SETUP		£30	£30	£30	£30	£30	£30
CARRIAGE		£11	£16	£22	£40	£70	£135
EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	EXTRA UNIT SETUP				Р
ADDITIONAL COLOUR	£ 0.05	£ 30.00					
COLOUR ZIP - MOQ 1,000PCS	£ 0.03	£ 0.00					
INDIVIDUAL POLY BAGGING	£ 0.05	£ 0.00					